
Meeting time is Mondays 
12:05-1pm in 639 Evans

Date Presenter Title

Monday 03 Feb Yuriy Gorodnichenko Resource Misallocation in European Firms: The Role of Constraints, Firm Characteristics and Managerial Decisions

Monday 10 Feb Christian Fons-Rosen (guest presenter from UC Merced) The Transmission of Sectoral Shocks Across the Innovation Network

Monday 17 Feb President's Day

Monday 24 Feb Lionel Fontagne (guest presenter from Paris School of Economics) Product-Level Trade Elasticities

Monday 02 March Piyush Panigrahi Inter-firm Networks in Intra-national Trade

Monday 09 March Sara Bagagli Transport Infrastructures and the Shape of Local Economies

Monday 16 March Junyi Hou Misallocation and Innovation: Evidence from Chinese manufacturing firms

Monday 23 March Spring Break

Monday 30 March Petr Martynov The Welfare Effects of Compact Cities

Monday 06 April Marc Dordal and Matthias Hoelzlein A Trade Model of the Financial Sector

Monday 13 April

Monday 20 April Jose Vasquez (Mis)matching to Good Suppliers: Evidence from Transactions Microdata

Monday 27 April Jay Sayre The Promise of Crop Substitution Programs: Make Avocados, not Drugs

Monday 04 May Yipei Zhang Pulling in Opposite Directions: Gains from trade and Competition


